



# PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

## Lemonade Concentrate

Pack Size: 12/32 oz. paper carton

Product Code: 020400



Gluten Free



Star-K Kosher

**Preparation Instructions:** Mix with 3 parts water. Shake well.

Keep refrigerated at or below 40° F. Use within 5 days.

**Allergens:** None

**Code Date:** Julian pack date (i.e.: 19247 is the 247<sup>th</sup> day of 2019)



## Nutrition Facts

16 prepared servings per container

**Serving size 8 fl. oz. (236 mL)**

**Amount per serving**

**Calories 100**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 0g **0%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 15mg **1%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 25g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 25g

Includes 24g Added Sugars **40%**

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 70mg 2%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients:

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Natural Lemon Flavor, Propylene Glycol, Carrageenan Gum, Sodium Benzoate, FD & C Yellow #5 & #6.

Contains juice concentrate from USA, Argentina, Brazil, and/or South Africa.

Updated: 01/01/2019

Submitted by:

*Rudina Ismalaj*

**Rudina Ismalaj**  
**Senior Quality & Compliance Coordinator**

## Shipping Specifications

GTIN	00774840204002
5Gross Weight	31 lbs.
Cube	.56
Dimensions (L x W x H)	12 x 10 x 9
Tie x High	15 x 5
Shelf Life - Stored at 0°F	12 months

NJ/AZ/GA



**Gregory Packaging, Inc.**  
www.suncupjuice.com

**Totally Juice**

**Farm & Orchard**